Company: PolyPump Ltd
Telephone: 01296488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa MINI3
Wilo-Rexa MINI3 Wilo-Rexa MINI3
Your advantages
High efficiency and operational reliability thanks to the optimised hydraulics
Easy installation – even in narrow drainage pits – thanks to its lightweight,

E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Rexa MINI3
Type key
Example: Wilo-Rexa MINI3-V04.11/M06-523/A-5M
Rexa Submersible sewage pump
MINI3 Series
V Vortex impeller
04 Nominal diameter of pressure connection G
1½
11 Max. delivery head in m
M Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
06 Value/10 = motor power P2 in kW
5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
23 Rated voltage code
A Additional electrical equipment:
Without = with bare cable end
P = with plug
A = with float switch and plug
5M Connection cable length
Technical data
Mains connection: 1~ 230 V, 50 Hz or 3~ 400 V, 50 Hz